## THE CLEAR RUN HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION COUNTRY STORE

## Order Form



Golf Shirt—Kelly Green or White. Embroidered circle with Gold Hornet Logo and inscription: "Clear Run High School Alumni Reunion".



11 x 14 inch reprint, Clear Run High School Graduation Photo—Classes of 1959 thru 1969 are available.



11 x 14 inch Print, Clear Run High School—black mat with black foam backing.



5 x 7 inch Clear Run High School Photo Card with envelope—black trim with light gray border.

## THE CLEAR RUN HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION COUNTRY STORE

Order Form

## 2023 REUNION CRHS MERCHANDISE ON SALE NOW!\*

11 x 14 CRHS Print	ea. x	<del>\$35.00</del>	\$25.00 =	\$	
5 x 7 CRHS Photo Card	ea. x	\$ <del>10.00</del>	\$ 8.00 =	\$	
11 x 14 Graduation Photo	ea. x	\$ <del>\$20.00</del>	\$15.00 =	\$	
Golf Shirt (S, M, L)	ea. x	\$ <del>30.00</del>	\$25.00 =	\$	
Golf Shirt (XL)	ea. x	\$ <del>32.00</del>	\$27.00 =	\$	
Golf Shirt (XXL)	ea. x	\$34.00	\$29.00 =	\$	
		ТОТА	L	\$	
Enter Golf Shirt Color (White or Green):					

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	E-mail:	

NOTES: (1) To insure timely delivery, all orders must be received by July 14, 2023.

- (2) Orders available for pick up at the CRHS Reunion, August 18–20, 2023.
- (3) All proceeds will go to the CRHSAA Scholarship Fund.
- (4) Pictures are for illustration only; actual logo/design may vary slightly.
- (5) \*Sale prices are only available through the CRHS 2023 Reunion. Limited quantity...so, some products may not be available. For example: shirt sizes and colors.

Make check or money order payable to CRHSAA and mail to:

Clear Run High School Alumni Association Post Office Box 413 Clinton, NC 28329-0413